March 2024 0185-1062-E_6V21_IG_Drives_C1100
C1100 Servo Drives
Installation Guide
Important Notice:
Please note that we use machine translation to provide documents in your local language. It is possible
that not all texts will be translated correctly. If you have any questions or discrepancies regarding the
accuracy of the information in the translated version, please read the original English version (0185-
1062-E)

Installation Guide C1100
NTI AG / LinMot 0185-1062-E_6V21_IG_Drives_C1100 Page 23 of 31
14 Ordering Information
Drive Description Art. No.
C1100-GP-XC-0S-000 General Purpose Drive 72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2380
C1150-EC-XC-0S-000 ETHERCAT Drive  72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2382
C1150-DS-XC-0S-000 ETHERCAT CiA402 Drive 72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2417
C1150-SE-XC-0S-000 ETHERCAT SoE Drive 72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2625
C1150-PN-XC-0S-000 PROFINET Drive  72VDC/25Apeak 0150-2384
C1100-GP-XC-1S-000 General Purpose Drive 72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2381
C1150-EC-XC-1S-000 ETHERCAT Drive  72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2383
C1150-DS-XC-1S-000 ETHERCAT CiA402 Drive 72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2418
C1150-SE-XC-1S-000 ETHERCAT SoE Drive 72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2626
C1150-PN-XC-1S-000 PROFINET Drive  72VDC/25Apeak/STO 0150-2385
Accessories Description Art. No.
DC01-C1X00-0S/X1/X4 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-0S 0150-3527
DC01-C1X00-1S/X1/X4/X33 Drive Connector Set for C1X00-1S 0150-3528
DC01-C1X00/X1 Drive Connector for PWR 72VDC Input 0150-3525